
WASHINGTON STREET

PIELD BOOK

BRAINTREE ( 1 OF 2 )

NO. SURVEY IAYOUT NO. DESCRIPTION

1 116-125 128-147 4 46-53 Central Av. & Hollis Av

10

182

94-100 101-103
110-111

53

159
136-145

7 122-124 L.C. takings
15 2-7 " " Summer-Central

Central Av. — Summer St.
L.O. 8 overhead bridge
M. H. B. ties 4 Braintr. —

Holbr. t.l.
Reloc. B-H-3

New l.o. Hancock to a
S'ly pt. 1200'/ Conn.

to Hancock l.o.
nISaaredlFIELO BOOK INOEKIBRAINTREE WASHINGTON ST,I



WASHINGTON STREET BRAINTREE ( 2 OF 2 )

PIEID BOOK

NO. SURVEY

132 139
270 2-7

10-23
28-29
32-53

58-148

CALO . BOOR

LAYOUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION

Stkng. old & new lines
Surv. b. l.
Det.
Loc. State bnds. (73)
Bd. Pts. 8 Sampson/Bd.
180' South-Common int. /
Add. Det.
B.L. /X-Sect/Bldg/Re-Stk
l.o. betw. Franklin S

Pearl
335 91-93 Waterline
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